COMBOLIGHT
Mixed Lamp Usage
(MLU) Series
COMBOLIGHT® MLU Series
AR111
PAR38
PAR38
PAR38MH

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffles Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP CELL 1 LAMP CELL 2 LAMP CELL 3 LAMP CELL 4 TRIM INTERIOR LAMP
HOLDER TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
MLU214 AR11150 PAR20 PAR20 AR11150 WH BK RT ELC 120
Four Light MLU New Construction Fixture, Two AR111 / Two PAR20, White Trim, Black Interior, Retractable Yoke, Electronic Transformer, 120 Volt
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Trim
Detail
3/4" Trim
MLU212 (2) Two Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2
MLU213 (3) Three Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2 Cell 3
MLU214 (4) Four Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2 Cell 3 Cell 4
MLU215 (5) Five Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2 Cell 3 Cell 4 Cell 5
MLU216 (6) Six Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2 Cell 3 Cell 4 Cell 5 Cell 6
MLU222 (4) Four Light Square Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2
Cell 3 Cell 4

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffles Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE LAMP CELL 1 LAMP CELL 2 LAMP CELL 3 LAMP CELL 4 TRIM INTERIOR LAMP
HOLDER TRANSFORMER VOLTAGE
MLU314 PAR38MH70 AR11175 AR11175 PAR38MH70 WH BK RT ELC 120
Four Light MLU New Construction Fixture, Two AR111 / Two PAR20, White Trim, Black Interior, Retractable Yoke, Electronic Transformer, 120 Volt
Trimless
Detail
Ceiling Mudding Compound
Trim
Detail
3/4" Trim
MLU312 (2) Two Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2
MLU313 (3) Three Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2 Cell 3
MLU314 (4) Four Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2 Cell 3 Cell 4
MLU315 (5) Five Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2 Cell 3 Cell 4 Cell 5
MLU316 (6) Six Light Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2 Cell 3 Cell 4 Cell 5 Cell 6
MLU322 (4) Four Light Square Mixed Lamps
Cell 1 Cell 2
Cell 3 Cell 4